
A 

A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Designed by Checked by Approved by, date Weight Kg

Revision
Sheet

/

Item:

MaterialCreated

Kit 1 - M/F coaxial kit Ø60/100

PACKIT 1 D60-100

A.V. A.V. G.S.

 31/03/2016

 

1 1 

  

FRE
E L

EN
GH

T

820

ND 100

ND 60 

8

7

°

15

6

100

60


1

1

2

9

0

°

4

5

°

2
0

2
,
5

2
1


